Missoula City Council
Committee Schedule

Virtual Meeting Location: http://www.ci.missoula.mt.us/webcasts

Cable TV Channel 190

Committee Meetings - Wednesday, May 5, 2021

Meeting Type Start Time EndTime  Meeting Location
Administration and Finance Committee 9:00 AM 9:15 AM ZOOM Webinar
Parks and Conservation Committee 9:30 AM 9:45 AM ZOOM Webinar
Public Works Committee 10:00 AM  10:45 AM ZOOM Webinar
Land Use and Planning Committee 11:00 AM  12:00 PM ZOOM Webinar
Public Safety and Health Committee 12:15PM 1:00 PM ZOOM Webinar

Discussion Items - Wednesday, May 5, 2021

MeetingType
Administration and
Finance Committee

Parks and Conservation
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9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
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9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Title Sponsor

Resolution for 3rd Quarter FY Leigh Griffing
2021 budget amendments. This

resolution amends the fiscal year

2021 budget to recognize

revenues, and appropriate

expenditures and budget transfers

not identified in the original

budget.

Fort Missoula Regional Park Phase Lincoln Lake
2 Seal Coat Contract

Mullan BUILD Right-of-Way Jeremy Keene
Agreements

Cost Sharing Agreement with Tracy

United States Army Corps of Campbell
Engineers for Clark Fork Area

Levee lll and V Evaluation

Amendment to Article 3, Section Grant Carlton
080.7 Parks and Open Space

Requirements "cash-in-lieu"

clarifying methodologies for

determination of value.

Appointments to the Planning City Clerk
Board Office
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7 Update on the Emergency Winter  Julie Merritt,
and Non-Congregate Shelter Mirtha Becerra
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