Missoula City Council Committee Schedule

Virtual Meeting Location: http://www.ci.missoula.mt.us/webcasts Cable TV Channel 190

Committee Meetings - Wednesday, May 5, 2021								
Meeting Type	Start Time	End Time	Meeting Location					
Administration and Finance Committee	9:00 AM	9:15 AM	ZOOM Webinar					
Parks and Conservation Committee	9:30 AM	9:45 AM	ZOOM Webinar					
Public Works Committee	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	ZOOM Webinar					
Land Use and Planning Committee	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	ZOOM Webinar					
Public Safety and Health Committee	12:15 PM	1:00 PM	ZOOM Webinar					

MeetingType Administration and Finance Committee	Discuss Start Time 9:00 AM	End Time	Ved	nesday, May 5, 2021 Title	Sponsor			
Finance Committee		9:15 AM	1	Resolution for 3rd Quarter FY 2021 budget amendments. This resolution amends the fiscal year 2021 budget to recognize revenues, and appropriate expenditures and budget transfers not identified in the original budget.	Leigh Griffing			
Parks and Conservation Committee	9:30 AM	9:45 AM						
			2	Fort Missoula Regional Park Phase 2 Seal Coat Contract	Lincoln Lake			
Public Works Committee	10:00 AM	10:45 AM						
			3	Mullan BUILD Right-of-Way Agreements	Jeremy Keene			
			4	Cost Sharing Agreement with United States Army Corps of Engineers for Clark Fork Area Levee III and V Evaluation	Tracy Campbell			
Land Use and Planning Committee	11:00 AM	12:00 PM						
			5	Amendment to Article 3, Section 080.7 Parks and Open Space Requirements "cash-in-lieu" clarifying methodologies for determination of value.	Grant Carlton			
			6	Appointments to the Planning Board	City Clerk Office			
Public Safety and Health Committee	12:15 PM	1:00 PM						

Committee Schedule Page 1 of 2

Missoula City Council Committee Schedule

Virtual Meeting Location: http://www.ci.missoula.mt.us/webcasts Cable TV Channel 190

7 Update on the Emergency Winter and Non-Congregate Shelter

Julie Merritt, Mirtha Becerra

Committee Schedule